
 MA (English) Scheme 2023 (For Batch 2023-26 onwards) 
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FIRST SEMESTER SECOND SEMESTER 

Course 
Code Course Name L T P C Course Code Course Name L T P C 

I 

LN6101 Fundamentals of Linguistics  3 1 0 4 ****** Open Elective (MLC)* 2 1 0 3* 

LN6102 British Poetry I (Chaucer to Pre-Romantics) 3 1 0 4 LN6201 Literary Criticism 3 1 0 4 

LN6103 Elizabethan and Jacobean Drama  3 1 0 4 LN6202 British Poetry II (Romantics to 
Modern) 

3 1 0 4 

LN6104 British Prose and Fiction I 3 1 0 4 LN6203 Restoration to Modern Drama 3 1 0 4 

LN6105 Writing a Research Paper 0 2 0 2 LN6204 British Prose and Fiction II 3 1 0 4 

       
LN6240 
LN6241 

ELECTIVE PAPER (ANY ONE) 
Elective I- African Literature  
Elective II- Indian Writings in English 

3 1 0 4 

 12 6 0 18  17 6 0 23 

II 

THIRD SEMESTER FOURTH SEMESTER 
LN7101 Modern Literary Theory 3 1 0 4 LN7201 Literature and Gender 3 1 0 4 

LN7102 Migration and Diaspora Literatures 3 1 0 4 LN7202 Canadian Literature 3 1 0 4 

LN7103 Literature in Translation 3 1 0 4 LN7203 American Literature 3 1 0 4 

 
LN7141 
LN7142 
LN7143 
LN7144 
LN7145 

ELECTIVE PAPER (ANY TWO) 
Elective I- Literature of the Marginalized 
Elective II- Literature and Environment 
Elective III- Life Writing 
Elective IV- Culture Studies 
Elective V- Introduction to Film Studies 
(SWAYAM/NPTEL) 

3 
3 

1 
1 

0 
0 

4 
4 

LN7270 Dissertation 0 4 0 4 

LN7170 Project Report & Viva (Internship) 0 2 0 2  
LN7240 
LN7241 

ELECTIVE PAPER (ANY ONE) 
Elective I- South Asian Narratives 
Elective II- Mythology and Folk 
Narratives 

3 1 0 4 

 15 7 0 22  12 8 0 20 
Total Credits: 80+3*(MLC) 
*Credit not to be counted in CGPA 
INTERNSHIP (During Summer Vacation) 
1. A candidate shall spend 30 hours (minimum 2 weeks) for the internship during the summer vacations. 
2. The evaluation of the work done during internship shall be done at the end of the Third Semester.  
3. The evaluation criteria shall be: 60% for the Project Report and 40% for the Viva. 

 

 
 


