MA (English) Scheme 2023 (For Batch 2023-26 onwards)

	FIRST SEMESTER						SECOND SEMESTER					
Year	Course Code	Course Name	L	Т	Р	С	Course Code	Course Name	L	Т	Р	С
-	LN6101	Fundamentals of Linguistics	3	1	0	4	*****	Open Elective (MLC)*	2	1	0	3*
	LN6102	British Poetry I (Chaucer to Pre-Romantics)	3	1	0	4	LN6201	Literary Criticism	3	1	0	4
	LN6103	Elizabethan and Jacobean Drama	3	1	0	4	LN6202	British Poetry II (Romantics to Modern)	3	1	0	4
	LN6104	British Prose and Fiction I	3	1	0	4	LN6203	Restoration to Modern Drama	3	1	0	4
	LN6105	Writing a Research Paper	0	2	0	2	LN6204	British Prose and Fiction II	3	1	0	4
								ELECTIVE PAPER (ANY ONE)	3	1	0	4
							LN6240	Elective I- African Literature				
							LN6241	Elective II- Indian Writings in English				
			12	6	0	18			17	6	0	23
=	THIRD SEMESTER					FOURTH SEMESTER						
	LN7101	Modern Literary Theory	3	1	0	4	LN7201	Literature and Gender	3	1	0	4
	LN7102	Migration and Diaspora Literatures	3	1	0	4	LN7202	Canadian Literature	3	1	0	4
	LN7103	Literature in Translation	3	1	0	4	LN7203	American Literature	3	1	0	4
		ELECTIVE PAPER (ANY TWO)	3	1	0	4	LN7270	Dissertation	0	4	0	4
	LN7141	Elective I- Literature of the Marginalized	3	1	0	4						
	LN7142	Elective II- Literature and Environment										
	LN7143	Elective III- Life Writing										
	LN7144	Elective IV- Culture Studies										
	LN7145	Elective V- Introduction to Film Studies (SWAYAM/NPTEL)										
	LN7170	Project Report & Viva (Internship)	0	2	0	2		ELECTIVE PAPER (ANY ONE)	3	1	0	4
							LN7240	Elective I- South Asian Narratives				
							LN7241	Elective II- Mythology and Folk				
								Narratives				
			15	7	0	22			12	8	0	20

Total Credits: 80+3*(MLC)

*Credit not to be counted in CGPA

INTERNSHIP (During Summer Vacation)

- A candidate shall spend 30 hours (minimum 2 weeks) for the internship during the summer vacations.
 The evaluation of the work done during internship shall be done at the end of the Third Semester.
- 3. The evaluation criteria shall be: 60% for the Project Report and 40% for the Viva.